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51. Emmentalisches Veteranenhornussen
Bigenthal-Walkringen, 6. September 2024

Schlussrangliste (4 Ries / 20 Spieler)

Rang Mannschaft

1. SCHAFGRABEN
BLASENFLUH
LYSSBACH

GRUNARNI
BIEMBACH
BURGGRABEN

® N o Ok WD

9. UNGERBERGENTHAL

10. RIEDWIL
11.  HEIMISWIL

12.  THUNHASLIBACH
13. UNTEREMMENTAL

14. OESCHBERG

Einzelschlager

1. Meier Rudolf, 40

OBEREMMENTAL
WASEN-LUGENBACH

Jahrgang 1948 und alter

Preisspender: Windhager AG, Christian Riiegsegger,

2. Eberhart René, 47

Preisspender: Windhager AG, Christian Riiegsegger,

3. Schiipbach Otto, 45

Preisspender: Windhager AG, Christian Riiegsegger,

Ryser Fritz, 46
Hug Urs, 46
Liechti Alfred, 44
Hess Walter, 47
Wyss Ueli, 47

9. Pfister Heinz, 45
10. Graf Martin, 48
11. Boss Hans, 45
12. Kaderli Paul, 45
13. Walther Fritz, 42

® N ok

N

'Hornusser

Al

Nummer Punkte

2 583

4 559

5 600

5 521

6 702

6 646

7 510

8 385

9 577

9 425

10 605

11 629

14 554

14 505
Utzenstorf-Koppigen 13 12 12 12
Riidtligen-Alchenfliih 7 11 12 11
Aefligen 811 9 11
Busswil b. Heimiswil 11 8 10 10
Lyssach 10 7 10 10
Zaziwil-Reutenen 9 7 910
Wasen-Lugenbach 11 0 11 12
Alchenstorf 9 710 8
Wasen-Lugenbach 10 7 12 3
Sumiswald 10 4 10 8
Burgdorf 10 4 9 9
Hausernmoos 10 &5 8 9
Mutzlenberg-Nesselgraben 610 8 8

Hauptsponsor:

m‘

\\Q‘

GALLI BEAT
ZUGFORDERUNG GMBH

Emmentalischer

Verband

Listenpreis: SFr. 1.00

49
41

39

39
37
35
34
34
32
32
32
32
32



Einzelschlager

14. Burki Ernst, 45

15. Lehmann Friedrich, 48
16. Fluckiger Rudolf, 45
17. Stauffer Urs, 47

18. Gfeller Hans-Rudolf, 47
19. Asprion Peter, 44

20. Aebi Rudolf, 44

21. Hager Hansruedi, 48
22. Schiipbach Fritz, 43
23. Hofer Rudolf, 42

24. Meyer Hans, 42

25. Schneider Willy, 48

26. Bracher Peter, 47

27. Wyss Hansruedi, 37
28. Schitz Hans, 47

29. Leuenberger Paul, 35
30. Althaus Walter, 45

31. Wittwer Hansueli, 36
32. Leuenberger Otto, 45
33. Fassler Fredy, 43

34. Oppliger Fred, 39

35. Fuhrer Hansueli, 40
36. Bitikofer Fritz, 48

37. Herrmann Rudolf, 41
38. Wegmlller Peter, 37
39. Rauch Hans-Rudolf, 42
40. Rutschmann Paul, 48
41. Haueter Christian, 41
42. Leuenberger Heinz, 36
43. Langenegger Peter, 48
44. Fischer Bruno, 44

45. Habegger Ernst, 44
46. Reinhard Walter, 44
47. WOolfli Peter, 48

48. Leuenberger Christian, 39
49. Gutknecht Fritz, 45

Auszeichnung:

Bigenthal-Walkringen
Zauggenried-Kernenried
Heimiswil
Zauggenried-Kernenried
Wasen-Lugenbach
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Heimiswil

Aefligen

Aefligen

Ruedisbach

Luegi. E.

Langnau-Berge

Alchenstorf

Alchenstorf
Wasen-Lugenbach
Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt
Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt
Burgdorf
Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt
Lyssach

Lyssach

Burgdorf

Ersigen

Ruegsau-Affoltern
Biglen-Arni
Wasen-Lugenbach

Lyssach
Steingrube-Zimmerberg
Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt
Langnau-Berge
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Bigenthal-Walkringen
Heimiswil
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Steinen b. Signau
Biglen-Arni

27 Punkte

Jahrgang 1956 bis 1949

1. Aeschbacher Alfred, 56 Griinenmatt-Brandis
Preisspender: Windhager AG, Christian Rilegsegger,

2. Rentsch Jakob, 52

Wasen-Lugenbach

Preisspender: Windhager AG, Christian Rilegsegger,

3. Widmer Peter, 55

Heimiswil

Preisspender: Windhager AG, Christian Rilegsegger,

4. Wyss Hans, 49

5. Strahm Fritz, 49

6. Butikofer Eduard, 56
7. LUthi Christian, 54

Bigenthal-Walkringen
Wasen-Lugenbach
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Mutzlenberg-Nesselgraben
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15

14
12
12

31
30
30
29
29
29
27
25
25
25
22
21
21
20
20
19
18
18
18
16
15
15
14
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
10
10

63

61

58

51
50
49
48



. Parli Urs, 50

. Haldimann Jakob, 50
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Etter Beat, 52

Hulliger Fritz, 51
Scheidegger Peter, 53
Rentsch Hans, 51
Pfister Hans-Ulrich, 54
Moser Rudolf, 51
Wathrich Hansueli, 51
Kohler Erwin, 52
Wittwer Samuel, 56
Blaser Christian, 53
Rychard Andreas, 50
Baumberger Heinz, 52
Herrmann Fritz, 55
Rentsch Hansrudolf, 56
Hofer Hansueli, 49
Hulliger Hansulrich, 56
Gisler Urs, 52
Segessemann Martin, 56
Stalder Rudolf, 52
Salzmann Rudolf, 50
Marti Heinz, 56

Weber Urs, 56
Schweizer Walter, 50
Mathys Fritz, 51
Uhlmann Peter, 56
Oppliger Hanspeter, 54
Stalder Fritz, 55
Siegenthaler Werner, 51
Mollet Hansjoérg, 50
Kramer Fritz, 52

Rupp Rudolf, 50
Schneider Walter, 56
Stalder Heinrich, 56
Rufenacht Hansruedi, 56
Lathi Hermann, 50
Aebi Hans, 49

Zaugg Walter, 50
Wyssen Florian, 56
Bieri Hans, 54

Moser Heinz, 56
Mathys Roger, 56
Berger Christian, 50
Siegentaler Ueli, 53
Walchli Martin, 52
Wittwer Peter, 52
Kampfer Fritz, 56
Stalder Bernhard, 53
von Ballmoos Urs, 52

Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Bigel-Goldbach

Thun
Steingrube-Zimmerberg
Wasen-Lugenbach
Wasen-Lugenbach
Heimiswil
Bigenthal-Walkringen
Biglen-Arni

Kirchberg

Thun

Hasle b. Burgdorf
Wynigen-Rumendingen
Utzenstorf-Koppigen
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Durrenroth
Stalden-Dorf
Steingrube-Zimmerberg
Lyssach
Rudtligen-Alchenfliih
Zaziwil-Reutenen
Zaziwil-Reutenen

lIfis
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Zaziwil-Reutenen
Wasen-Lugenbach
Oschwand-Biembach
Wynigen-Rumendingen
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Lyssach
Hausernmoos
Zaziwil-Reutenen
Oschwand-Biembach
Biglen-Arni
Bigenthal-Walkringen
Grinenmatt-Brandis
Busswil b. Heimiswil
Schafhausen i. E.
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Grinenmatt-Brandis
Bigenthal-Walkringen
Utzenstorf-Koppigen
Lyssach

Stalden-Dorf

Lyssach

Biglen-Arni

Wiler

Ruderswil

Burgdorf

11
11
11
14
12

12
13
10

12
11
12
11
10
13
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11
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13
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11
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47
47
47
46
46
45
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43
42
42
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42
41
41
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41
40
40
39
39
38
38
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38
38
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37
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35
35
35
35
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
29



Einzelschlager

58. Zaugg Paul, 49

59. Althaus Werner, 56

60. Widmer Martin, 51

61. Studer Erich, 52

62. Mosimann Hansruedi, 53
63. Rupp Fritz, 52

64. Rothlisberger Hanspeter, 51

65. Hiltbrunner Walter, 55
66. Schenk Hans-Ulrich, 53
67. Stettler Christian, 52
68. Grimm Markus, 54

69. Geissbuhler Kurt, 55
70. Zircher Hansrudolf, 53
71. Siegenthaler Ernst, 49
72. Sutter Peter, 50

73. Rychard Heinrich, 54
74. Rutschmann Walter, 54
75. Wyss Paul, 54

76. Aeschlimann Paul, 50
77. Sommer Peter, 52

78. Withrich Alfred, 55

79. Scheidegger Ueli, 49
80. Hofer Andreas, 50

81. Loosli Ernst, 52

82. Mumenthaler Hansrudolf, 49

83. Stettler Jean-Pierre, 54
84. Schafroth Christian, 53
85. Jau Fritz, 52

86. Jordi Hans, 55

87. Loffel Karl, 50

Auszeichnung:

1. Liechti Christian, 60

Ersigen
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Heimiswil
Zaziwil-Reutenen
Schiipbach
Schipbach

Ersigen

Thun
Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt
Burgdorf

Heimiswil
Schafhausen i. E.
Ddarrenroth
Thalgraben
Rudtligen-Alchenfliih
Wynigen-Rumendingen
Lyssach

Ruedisbach
Griinenmatt-Brandis
Ruedisbach

Hasle b. Burgdorf
Hasle b. Burgdorf
Utzenstorf-Koppigen
lIfis

Hausernmoos

Thun

Gonhl
Oschwand-Biembach
Wiler

Schafhausen i. E.

38 Punkte

Jahrgang 1964 bis 1957

Rothenbach i. E.

Preisspender: Windhager AG, Christian Rilegsegger,

2. Rychard Peter, 62

Wynigen-Rumendingen

Preisspender: Windhager AG, Christian Rilegsegger,

3. Aebi Andreas, 60

Heimiswil

Preisspender: Windhager AG, Christian Rilegsegger,

Schipbach Christian, 63
Zaugg Heinz, 62
Jegerlehner Mario, 64
Haslebacher Martin, 59
Ladi Hans-Ulrich, 62

9. Jau Andreas, 58
10. Wyss Ueli, 62
11. Haueter Markus, 61
12. Walti Hans, 59

© N oo A

Oschwand-Biembach
Biglen-Arni

Riderswil
Wasen-Lugenbach
Heimiswil
Oschwand-Biembach
Heimiswil

Heimiswil

Busswil b. Heimiswil
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15

17
15
10
14
14
11
15
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29
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
24
23
23
22
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
15
15
13
11

67

66

61

60
60
58
58
58
56
56
55
54



13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Aebi Hansueli, 61
Schmid Hans, 61
Althaus Heinz, 58
Dolder Paul, 64
Maurer Alfred, 61
ZUurcher Beat, 57
Moser Konrad, 64
Frey Markus, 64
Glauser Rudolf, 63
Zurcher Hanspeter, 61
Leuenberger Hans, 59
Widmer Thomas, 64
Liechti Hans, 57
Fankhauser Hans, 63
Iseli Peter, 62
Butikofer Konrad, 60
Nyffenegger Christian, 61
Jordi Manfred, 58
Aeschlimann Urs, 61
Schneider Fritz, 57
Heiniger Fritz, 60
Gerhardt Frank, 63
Christen Peter, 59
Zurcher Fritz, 57

Barki Hans, 57
Butikofer Ernst, 60
Fankhauser Peter, 60
Hofer Heinz, 61

Zaugg Hanspeter, 62
Bieri Fritz, 57
Siegenthaler Walter, 60
Moser Beat, 61
Schmutz Hansrudolf, 61
Glauser Andreas, 64
Hofer Kurt, 62

Witschi Ueli, 58
Hofstetter Andreas, 62
Fankhauser Andreas, 57
Withrich Jakob, 64
Herrmann Walter, 57
Schmutz Ueli, 60
Schmutz Beat, 63
Haueter Fritz, 61

Klng Fritz, 60

Schenk Fritz, 57

Hugli Andreas, 59
Berger Kurt, 63

Misteli Peter, 64
Gurtner Beat, 60
Hulliger Beat, 59

Zollbriick

Thun

Biglen-Arni

Stalden-Dorf

Hasle b. Burgdorf

Hasle b. Burgdorf
Bigenthal-Walkringen
Schiipbach

Stalden-Dorf

Hasle b. Burgdorf
Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt
Heimiswil

Steinen b. Signau
Schiipbach

Biglen-Arni

Ersigen

Durrenroth
Wynigen-Rumendingen
Bigenthal-Walkringen
Oschwand-Biembach
Wasen-Lugenbach

Thun
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Wasen-Lugenbach
Zaziwil-Reutenen
Zauggenried-Kernenried
Gonhl

Grinenmatt-Brandis
Ruderswil

Oberthal

Thun
Mutzlenberg-Nesselgraben
Mditzlenberg-Nesselgraben
Busswil b. Heimiswil
Grinenmatt-Brandis

Bowil

Schipbach

Gohl
Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Durrenroth

Lyssach
Mditzlenberg-Nesselgraben
Heimiswil

Thalgraben

Heimiswil

Luegi. E.
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Schiipbach
Bigenthal-Walkringen

14 15
14 16
14 14
12 14
13 12
11 12
10 14
16 12
13 13
13 12

12 14
9 14
12 13
3 15
14 13
9 12
10 12
12 12

8 14
13 12
5 15
13 12
10 12
10 13
13 13
11 11
12 12

13 13
11 10
11 12

7 13

2 13
9 10
10 13
7 12
6 11
11 10
4 12
9 12

11 11
5 14
11 10
8 7

13
10
14
14
14
15
14
10
14
13
12
13
11
13
14
13
13
12
10
16
14
12
14
14

13
10
10

11
10

13
10
12
14
10

11
10
11
10
10

13

12
13
10
12
13
13
13
12
10
12
15
10
14
10
15

13
13
13
15
10

11

14

13
12
15
12
12
11
13
10
12
11
12
12
13
13
12

12
10
10
15

54
53
52
52
52
51
51
50
50
50
49
49
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
37
37
36



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Schar Hanspeter, 63
Blaser Max, 63
Schenk Jakob, 60
Hager Andreas, 57
Lehmann Beat, 64
Gerber Hans, 61
Moser Rudolf, 58
Geissbuhler Alfred, 58
Stucki Peter, 63
ZUurcher Max, 59

Aebi Ueli, 59

Burger Beat, 59
Hebeisen Max, 60
Marti Walter, 62
Aeschbacher Peter, 57
Klaus Bruno, 59
Fluckiger Daniel, 58
Aebi Ulrich, 59
Beyeler Werner, 57
Schertenleib Hans, 59
Glauser Heinz, 58
Schiffmann Peter, 57
Perozzo Stephan, 58
Flury Beat, 57
Withrich Herbert, 57
Stalder Peter, 59
Glauser Alfred, 60
Reinhard Walter, 62
Beer Hans-Ulrich, 60
Stalder Hans-Peter, 63
Hofer Fritz, 58

Auszeichnung:

Hausernmoos
Stalden-Dorf
Thalgraben
Zauggenried-Kernenried
Burgdorf

Hasle b. Burgdorf
Bowil

Hausernmoos
Schiipbach
Biglen-Arni
Rudtligen-Alchenfliih
Schafhausen i. E.
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Rudtligen-Alchenfliih
Griunenmatt-Brandis
Schafhausen i. E.
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Bigenthal-Walkringen
Burgdorf

Heimiswil
Réthenbach i. E.
Wiler

Aefligen
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Zauggenried-Kernenried
Bigel-Goldbach
Stalden-Dorf
Ruderswil

Steinen b. Signau

46 Punkte
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36
36
36
35
35
34
33
33
32
30
30
29
29
29
28
26
26
25
25
24
23
22
19
19
16
16
16
15
15
15
13



